
Foreign Direct Investment Team

For general domestic business 
attraction and international FDI 

inquiries, please contact 
Drew Coleman 

Director, US & Foreign Direct Investment 
colemand5@michigan.org, +1-517.599.3033
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Paul Krepps  
Senior Global Business  

Attraction Manager 
(Canada) 

kreppsp@michigan.org 
+1-517.243.0421

Scott Hiipakka  
MEDC Contractor          

Michigan Israel Business 
Accelerator (Israel) 

shiipakka@michiganisrael.com   
+1-248.303.4618

Kathy Kleckner 
Senior U.S. Business  
Attraction Manager 

(South and West regions) 
klecknerk@michigan.org 

+1-517.331.9694

Paul Krepps  
Senior Global Business Attraction 

Manager (India) 
kreppsp@michigan.org 

+1-517.243.0421

Alex Kaneko  
Senior Business  
Development Consultant 
(Japan) 
kanekoa@michiganjp.org

Rachel Donaldson  
Senior Business  
Attraction Manager  
(South Korea) 
donaldsonr2@michigan.org 
+1-517.930.7124

Brian Connors 
Investment Promotion Director 
(Mainland China & Taiwan) 
bconnors@dueeastadvisors.com 
+1-517.455.6344

Vlatko Tomić-Bobaš, EDFP 
Investment Promotion Director 
(Europe) 
tomic-bobasv@michigan.org 
+1-517.303.0429 

Mark Birkmeier 
U.S. Business Attraction Manager 
(East Coast region) 
birkmeierm@michigan.org 
+1-517.599.1722

Rachel Donaldson 
Senior U.S. Business 
Attraction Manager                                  
(Great Lakes region) 
donaldsonr2@michigan.org 
+1-517.930.7124

Learn More:                               
www.michiganbusiness.org 
+1.888.522.0103
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